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COMBINED AUTHORITY

CAMBRIDGESHIRE AND PETERBOROUGH COMBINED AUTHORITY
ADULT EDUCATION BUDGET 2021/22 ALLOCATIONS

UKPRNs

10000610
10001116
10001123
10003094
10005077
10004690
10005074
10007916
10007431

Total

10033156

10018942
10029308
10004486
10001539
10084784
10088797
10006472
Total

Grand Total

GRANT PROVIDERS

BEDFORD COLLEGE

CAMBRIDGE REGIONAL COLLEGE
CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
HILLS ROAD SIXTH FORM COLLEGE
INSPIRE EDUCATION GROUP

NORTH HERTFORDSHIRE COLLEGE
PETERBOROUGH CITY COUNCIL

THE COLLEGE OF WEST ANGLIA
WEST SUFFOLK COLLEGE

INDEPENDENT TRAINING PROVIDERS

BACK2WORK COMPLETE TRAINING
LTD
STEADFAST TRAINING LIMITED

THE SKILLS NETWORK

NACRO

THE COLLEGE OF ANIMAL WELFARE
GNR TRAINING

NEW MEANING FOUNDATION
SYSTEM GROUP LIMITED

2021/2022 AEB

ALLOCATIONS
INCLUDING GROWTH

CASES

£170,000
£2,420,000
£2,048,485
£20,000
£2,002,186
£38,000
£1,400,000
£500,000
£325,173

£8,923,844

£462,000

£500,000
£439,872
£100,000
£165,000

£200,000

£1,866,872

£10,790,716

2021/2022 NSF
ALLOCATIONS

£35,000
£105,000
£50,000
£252,000
£105,000

£112,000

£659,000

£99,350

£107,298
£20,275

£65,000

£109,000

£400,923
£1,059,923

SECTOR-BASED

WORK

ACADEMY
PROGRAMME

(SWAP)

£90,000

£99,000
£189,000
£189,000

The funding year contract values provide maximum contract value information as of August
2021 for colleges, councils and training organisations that have a contract for 2021 to 2022.



