

## CAMBRIDGESHIRE AND PETERBOROUGH COMBINED AUTHORITY ADULT EDUCATION BUDGET 2021/22 ALLOCATIONS

UKPRNs	GRANT PROVIDERS	2021/2022 AEB ALLOCATIONS INCLUDING GROWTH CASES	2021/2022 NSF ALLOCATIONS	SECTOR-BASED WORK ACADEMY PROGRAMME (SWAP)
10000610	BEDFORD COLLEGE	£170,000	£35,000	
10001116	CAMBRIDGE REGIONAL COLLEGE	£2,420,000	£105,000	
10001123	CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL	£2,048,485	£50,000	
10003094	HILLS ROAD SIXTH FORM COLLEGE	£20,000		
10005077	INSPIRE EDUCATION GROUP	£2,002,186	£252,000	
10004690	NORTH HERTFORDSHIRE COLLEGE	£38,000		
10005074	PETERBOROUGH CITY COUNCIL	£1,400,000	£105,000	
10007916	THE COLLEGE OF WEST ANGLIA	£500,000		
10007431	WEST SUFFOLK COLLEGE	£325,173	£112,000	
Total		£8,923,844	£659,000	
	INDEPENDENT TRAINING PROVIDERS			
10033156	BACK2WORK COMPLETE TRAINING LTD	£462,000	£99,350	
10018942	STEADFAST TRAINING LIMITED	£500,000	£107,298	
10029308	THE SKILLS NETWORK	£439,872	£20,275	
10004486	NACRO	£100,000		
10001539	THE COLLEGE OF ANIMAL WELFARE	£165,000	£65,000	
10084784	GNR TRAINING		£109,000	£90,000
10088797	NEW MEANING FOUNDATION	£200,000		
10006472	SYSTEM GROUP LIMITED			£99,000
Total		£1,866,872	£400,923	£189,000
Grand Total		£10,790,716	£1,059,923	£189,000

The funding year contract values provide maximum contract value information as of August 2021 for colleges, councils and training organisations that have a contract for 2021 to 2022.